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Agency Name

AB Home Healthcare, LLC
Abbott Home Health Care

Able Home Care, LLC

Able Home Care, LLC

Acclaim Home Health Care, Inc.
ACE Medical Services

Acton Public Health Nursing Service
All at Home Healthcare, LLC
All Care VNA of Greater Lynn
All Care VNA of Greater Lynn
All Care VNA of Greater Lynn
All Care VNA of Greater Lynn
All In One Home Healthcare LLC
Alternative Home Health Care, LLC
Amedisys Home Health
Amedisys Home Health
Amedisys Home Health
Amedisys Home Health
Amedisys Home Health
Amedisys Home Health
Amedisys Home Health
Amedisys Home Health
Amedisys Home Health
Amedisys Home Health
Amedisys Home Health
Amedisys Home Health
Amedisys Home Health
Americare at Home

Americare at Home

Angels at Home Healthcare
Apex K Home Care, Inc.

Art of Care, Inc.

Assisted Daily Living, Inc.
Bayada Nurses, Inc.

Bayada Nurses, Inc.

Address

1989 Columbus Avenue
378 Page Street

270 Union Street

37 Derby Street

120 Stafford Street

61 Harvard Street

472 Main Street

20 Linden Street

107 Audubon Rd

210 Market Street

211 Broadway

269 Main St

290 Merrimack Street
12 Baldwin Street

1 E. Commons Drive
95 Brewery Lane

1 Father DeValles Blvd.
460 Totten Pond Road
529 Main Street

800 South Main Street
One Parker Street

225 Water Street

35 Braintree Hill Office Park

370 Main Street

67 Hunt Street

7 North Street

300 Centerville Road
415 Boston Tpke
450 Lexington St

6D Winter Street

23 Midstate Drive
121 Harvard Avenue
2809 Post Road

1 West Boylston Street
57 Coddington St

Address

Suite 3
Suite 201

Suite 206
Suite 108

2nd Floor
Bldg 2 Ste 201

Suite 108
Suite 1
Unit 31
Unit 11
Suite 302
Suite 220
Suite 1001-A
Suite 202
Suite 2A
Suite C-214
Suite 106
Suite 600
Suite 102
Suite 300
Suite 202
Ste 100

Ste 2C

Suite 214

1St Fl

Jamaica Plain
Stoughton
Lynn
Hingham
Worcester
Worcester
Acton
Allston
Wakefield
Lynn
Methuen
Charlestown
Lawrence
Methuen
Londonderry
Portsmouth
Fall River
Waltham
Charlestown
Mansfield
Lawrence
Plymouth
Braintree
Worcester
Agawam
Pittsfield
Warwick
Shrewsbury
Newton
Newburyport
Auburn
Allston
Warwick
Worcester

Quincy

Home Health Agencies with Lactation Counseling Services

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NH
NH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
RI

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
RI

MA
MA

02119

02072-0000
01901

02043

01603

01609-2752
01720-0000
02134

01880-0000
01901-0000
01844-0000
02129-0000
01843

01844-0000
03053-0000
03801-0000
02723-1511
02451-1930
02129-1122
02048-0000
01843-1548
02360-4026
02184-0000
01609-1749
01001-0000
01201-5162
02886-0200
01545-0000
02466-0000
01950-0000
01501-0000
02134-0000
02886-0000
01605-0000
02169-0000

(857) 202-4000
(781) 344-0344
(781) 581-1181
(877) 223-3235
(508) 459-6937
(508) 792-3800
(978) 264-9653
617-782-9900
(781) 246-8988
(781) 598-2454
(978) 794-1138
(617) 241-8655
978-258-0917
(978) 657-7444
(603) 437-9445
(603) 436-0815
(508) 235-0425
(781) 547-6601
(617) 241-0003
(508) 337-3310
(978) 658-2818
(508) 732-9124
(781) 356-0108
(508) 752-0309
(413) 789-0027
(413) 236-8500
(401) 273-2280
(508) 421-6800
(617) 614-0505
(978) 462-0209
(774)243-1179
(617) 787-7799
(401)-738-5470
(800) 305-3000
(800) 305-3000

Tufts Health Public Plans, Inc.
(Tufts Health Direct)
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Agency Name

Bayada Nurses, Inc.
Bayada Nurses, Inc.
Bayada Nurses, Inc.
Bayada Nurses, Inc.
Bayada Nurses, Inc.
Bayada Nurses, Inc.
Bayada Nurses, Inc.
Bayada Nurses, Inc.
Bayada Nurses, Inc.
Bayada Nurses, Inc.
Baystate VNA & Hospice
Baystate VNA & Hospice
Baystate VNA & Hospice

Berkshire Visiting Nurse Association

Best of Care, Inc.

Best of Care, Inc.

Better Care Home Health, Inc.
Boston Home Care, LLC

Boston Home Health Aides LLC
Brockton Visiting Nurse Association
Brookdale Home Health Boston
Brookdale Home Health Rhode Island

Care Resource
Care Resource

Caregroup Parmenter Home Care & Hospice
Caregroup Parmenter Home Care & Hospice
Caregroup Parmenter Home Care & Hospice
Caregroup Parmenter Home Care & Hospice
Careproviders Visiting Nurse Agency

Caretenders of Boston
Caritas Home Care
Caritas Home Care

Cathleen Naughton Associates

Cedar Home Health, LLC

Central New Hampshire VNA & Hospice

Home Health Agencies with Lactation Counseling Services

Address

20 North Park Ave.

341 State Road

300 Congress Street

270 Communication Way
448 Turnpike Street

80 Davis Straits

385 Court Street

200 Commonwealth Avenue
28 Vernon Street

194 North Street

101 Munson Street Streete 2
50 Maple St

9 North Street

165 Tor Court

1244 Broadway

1245 Hancock Street

90 Main Street

12A Elmwood Street

1 Union Street

500 Belmont St, Suite 200
512 Main Street St.

1525 Old Louisquisset

2 Hemingway Drive

74 Faunce Corner Road

1 Arsenal Market Place
1135 Tremont St

330 Mount Auburn St
764A Main Street

176 Worcester Providence Tpke.

29 Crafts Street

218 South Main Street Center
271 Waverly Oaks Road

249 Wickenden Street

125 Scituate Avenue

780 N Main St

Address
Suite 1300

Unit 401A
Ste 2A-C

Bldg A-Unit 104
Suite 210
Suite 320
Suite 327

Suite 6
Suite 33
3rd Floor

Sutie 211
Pke A205

Suite 330
Suite 205

Plymouth
Dartmouth
Quincy
Hyannis
South Easton
Falmouth
Plymouth
Auburndale
Brattleboro
Bennington
Greenfield
Springfield
Ware
Pittsfield
Raynham
Quincy
Leominster
Revere
Lawrence
Brockton
Shrewsbury
Lincoldn
East Providence
North Dartmouth
Watertown
Boston
Cambridge
Waltham
Sutton
Newton
Fall River
Waltham
Providence
Cranston
Laconia

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
VT
VT
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
RI
RI
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
RI
RI
NH

02360-0000
02747-0000
02169-0000
02601-0000
02375-0000
02540-0000
02360-0000
02466-0000
05301-0000
05201-0000
01302-1558
01102-0000
01082-0690
01201-0000
02767-0000
02169-0000
01453-5521
02151

01847

02301-0000
01545-0000
02865-0000
02915-0000
02747-0000
02472-0000
02215-0000
02238-0000
02451-0000
01590

02458-0000
02721-0000
02452-0000
02903-0000
02921

03246

(800) 305-3000
(800) 305-3000
(800) 305-3000
(800) 305-3000
(800) 305-3000
(800) 305-3000
(800) 305-3000
(800) 305-3000
(800) 305-3000
(800) 305-3000
(413) 773-2070
(413) 781-5070
(413) 967-2400
(413)-447-2862
508-821-4740

617-773-5800

(978) 537-2273
781-284-2273

978-791-5239

(508) 587-2121
508-845-1223

401-726-7744

(401) 431-0200
(774) 992-7068
(617) 673-1785
(617) 673-1700
(617) 673-1700
(617) 673-1700
508-377-4567

617-332-5015

(781) 552-5600
(781) 551-5600
(401) 751-9660
401-944-2100

(603) 524-8444

Tufts Health Public Plans, Inc.
(Tufts Health Direct)



Home Health Agencies with Lactation Counseling Services

Tufts Health Public Plans, Inc.

Agency Name Address Address City State Zip Phone (Tufts Health Direct)
Centrus Premier Home Care 25 Capital Dr Suite 25 West Springfield MA 01089-0000  (413) 746-3711
Centrus Premier Home Care 770 West Boylston Street Unit A Worcester MA 01609-1942 (508) 754-8205
Centrus Premier Home Care 225 Water Street Suite A150 Plymouth MA 02360-0000  (508) 747-3521
Centrus Premier Home Care 226 Lowell Street Suite B-7 Wilmington MA 01887-0000 (978) 658-3092
Centrus Premier Home Care 31 Hayward Street Suite 2F Franklin MA 02038-0000 (508) 528-3090
Centrus Premier Home Care 110 Second Avenue Needham MA 02494-0000  (781) 400-7080
Century Homecare, LLC 65 Water Street 2nd Floor Worcester MA 01604-00000 (508) 386-9761
Charlesbank Home Care 51 Sawyer Road Suite 500 Waltham MA 02453-0000 781-810-1257
Chest Physical Therapy Service 243 Summer Street Arlington MA 02474-0000  (781) 646-3143
Chicopee Visiting Nurses Association 2024 Westover Road Chicopee MA 01022-0000  (413) 437-9862
Circle Home, Inc. 847 Rogers Street Suite 201 Lowell MA 01852-0000 (978) 459-9343
City Home Care, LLC 90 Oak Street Suite 402 Newton MA 02464-0000  (617)964-2489
Comfort Home Care, LLC 147 Pelham Street Methuen MA 01844-0000 (978) 685-4700
Community Nurse And Hospice Care 40 Centre Street Fairhaven MA 02719-0000  (508) 999-3400
Community Nurse And Hospice Care 400 Slocum Rd N. Dartmouth MA 02747-0000  (508) 999-0730
Community Nurse And Hospice Care 62 Centre Street Fairhaven MA 02719-0000  (508) 992-6278
Community Visiting Nurse Agency 10 Emery Street Attleboro MA 02703-0000  (508) 226-9662
Complete Private Home Care, Inc. 89 Main St. Suite 203 Milford MA 01757 508.244.1531
Concord Health Services, Inc 30 Rolfe Square Cranston RI 02910 401-725-8400
Concord Regional Visiting Nurse 30 Pillsbury St Concord NH 03301 (800) 924-8620
Connecticut Valley Home Care 958 John Stark Hwy Newport NH 03773 (603) 543-6800
Cornerstone Healthcare Systems 65 James Street Suite 220 Worcester MA 01603 774-243-6555
Cornerstone VNA 178 Farmington Rd Rochester NH 03867 (603) 332-1133
Dependable Healthcare Services dba Dependable Home Care 1171 Main Street P.O. Box 425 Wyoming RI 02898 401-491-9003
Dominion Healthcare, LLC dba Always a Step Beyond 925 Washington Street Suite 5 Dorchester MA 02124 617-533-8434
Eden Healthcare Services 21-69 Main Street Cherry Valley MA 01611-00000 (508) 892-5700
Emerson Hospital Home Care Services 2 Clock Tower Place Suite 300 Maynard MA 01754-0000  (978) 287-8300
Epic Health Servies, Inc. 809 Turnpike St Suite 3 North Andover MA 01845 978-685-5700
Essy Nursing Services, dba Esssy Homecare and Nursing Service: 1 Bridgeview Circle Suite 2, Bldg 1 Tyngsboro MA 01879 978-735-2745
Excella Home Health, an Encompass Company 110 Haverhill Road Suite 402 Amesbury MA 01913-0000  (978) 388-4500
Gentiva Health Services 46 Noth Street, Suite 2 Hyannis MA 02601-0000 (508) 862-8240
Gentiva Health Services 2073 Roosevelt Ave Springfield MA 01104-0000  (413) 733-1132
Gentiva Health Services 70 Birmingham Pkwy Brighton MA 02135-0000  (617) 254-4243
Gentiva Health Services 275 Martine Street Suite 104 Fall River MA 02723-0000 (800) 456-2141
Gentiva Health Services 451 Andover St Ste 209 North Andover MA 01845-0000 (978) 681-5403



Home Health Agencies with Lactation Counseling Services

Tufts Health Public Plans, Inc.

Agency Name Address Address City State Zip Phone (Tufts Health Direct)
Gentiva Health Services 30 Olive Street Greenfield MA 01301-0000 (617) 328-4530

Gentiva Health Services 40 Court St Plymouth MA 02360-0000 (508) 746-8664

Gentiva Health Services 2 South St Ste 180 Piitsfield MA 01201-0000  (800) 760-9610

Gentiva Health Services 23 V-2 Whites Path South Yarmouth ~ MA 02664-0000 (508) 760-4740

Golden Age Home Health, LLC 329 West Main Street Northborough MA 01532-0000  508-853-3797

Greater Boston Home Health Care, LLC 2001 Beacon Street Suite 200 Brighton MA 02135-0000  (617) 314-7371

Greater Medford VNA 278 Mystic Ave Ste 204 Medford MA 02155-0000 (781) 396-2633

Guardian Healthcare, LLC 418C Centre Street Jamaica Plain MA 02130-0000 617-477-8290 X
GVNA HealthCare, Inc. 34 Pearly Lane Gardner MA 01440-0000  (781) 396-2633 X
Hallmark Health Visiting Nurse Association and Hospice 178 Savin Street Ste 300 Malden MA 02148-0000  (781) 338-7800 X
HealthAlliance Home Health and Hospice 60 Hospital Road Leominster MA 01453-0000  (978) 728-0621

Hebrew Senior Life Home Care 29 Newbridge Way Dedham MA 02026 (781) 234-9900

Holyoke VNA 113 Hampden Street Holyoke MA 01040-0000  (413) 534-5691 X
Home Again Health Care, LLC 600 W. Cummings Park Suite 1225 Woburn MA 01801 781-281-2235 X
Home and Community Health Services 101 Phoenix Avenue, First Floor PO Box 1199 Enfield CT 06082-0000  (860) 763-7600

Home Care Solutions, Inc. 176 East Main Street Westboro MA 01581-0000 (508) 366-1766 X
Home Health and Hospice Care 22 Prospect Street Nashua NH 03060-0000 (603) 882-2941

Home Health and Hospice Care 593 Maple Street Manchester NH 03104-0000  (603) 627-4176

Home Health and Hospice Care 7 Executive Park Drive Merrimack NH 03454-0000 (603) 424-3822

Home Health VNA 220 Pawtucket Street Lowell MA 01854-0000 (978) 552-4000 X
Home Health VNA 360 Merrimack Street, Build #9 Lawrence MA 01843-8430  (978) 552-4000 X
Home Health VNA 95 Parker Street Newburyport MA 01950-0000  (978) 552-4000 X
Homecare Advantage, CHC 165 Burnside St Cranston RI 02910 401-781-3400

Homefront Health Care 725 Branch Ave Suite 214 Providence RI 02904-0000  401-751-3152

Homefront Health Care 1565 Main Street, Bldg. 2 Suite 311 Tewksbury MA 01876-0000  (978) 455-2555

Horizon Home Care, LLC 2314 Main Street Tewksbury MA 01876-0000 978-851-7775

Interim Healthcare 245 Waterman Street Suite 308 Providence RI 02906-0000  (401)272-3520

Interim Healthcare 1 Glen Rd Ste 222 West Lebanon NH 03784-0000 (603) 298-7411

Interim Healthcare 159 Main Dunstable Rd Nashua NH 03060-3642  (603) 880-4412

Interim Healthcare 277 Union Ave Ste 202 Laconia NH 03246-2816  (603) 524-7212

Interim Healthcare 403 Winchester Street Keene NH 03431-0000 (603) 352-7290

Interim Healthcare 608 Chestnut Street Manchester NH 03105-1780 (603) 668-6956

Interim Healthcare 875 Greenland Rd Ste B-7 Portsmouth NH 03801-4162  (603) 436-4155

JHC Home Care 629 Salisbury Street Worcester MA 01609-0000 (508) 713-0538

Lakes Region Visiting Nurse Association 186 Waukewan Street Meredith NH 03253-0000  603-279-6611



Home Health Agencies with Lactation Counseling Services

Tufts Health Public Plans, Inc.

Agency Name Address Address City State Zip Phone (Tufts Health Direct)
Loving Care Agency 2095 Roosevelt Ave Springfield MA 01104-0000  (413)731-3050 X
Manuel R. Grell Home Care 123 Captains Row Chelsea MA 02150 617-889-8744

Maxim Healthcare Services, Inc. 1 Cedar Street Suite 101 Providence RI 02904-0000  (401) 751-6333

Medical Resources Home Health 124 Main St North Easton MA 02356-0000 (508) 230-3920 X
Medical Resources Home Health 139 Mechanic Street Unit 3 Bellingham MA 02019-0000  (508) 883-7403 X
Medical Resources Home Health 140 Union Street Ste 401 Lynn MA 01901-0000  (781) 592-0748 X
Medical Resources Home Health 200 Sutton St North Andover MA 01845-0000 (978) 689-3777 X
Medical Resources Home Health 24 Union Ave Ste 24 Framingham MA 01702-0000  (508) 879-3450 X
Medical Resources Home Health 359 Boylston St 3Rd F1 Boston MA 02116-0000  (617) 424-8344 X
Medical Resources Home Health 433 Watertown St Newton MA 02458-0000 (617) 969-7517 X
Medical Resources Home Health 450 Memorial Dr Ste 401 Chicopee MA 01020-0000  (413) 592-4600 X
Medical Resources Home Health 583 North Main Street Leominster MA 01453-0000  (978) 840-2999 X
Medical Resources Home Health 86 Faunce Corner Rd Ste 450 North Dartmouth  MA 02747-0000 (508) 990-8580 X
Medical Resources Home Health 90 Madison PI Ste 606 Worcester MA 01608-0000  (508) 754-5513 X
Memorial Hospital Home Care 555 Prospect Street Pawtucket RI 02860-0000  (401) 312-2500

Mercy Home Care 1236 Main Street Suite 101 Holyoke MA 01040-0000  (413) 493-2035

Metrowest Homecare 115 Lincoln Street Framingham MA 01702-0000  (508) 383-1000 X
Morton Hospital Home Care 88 Washington Street Taunton MA 02780-0000  (508) 828-7000 X
Multicultural Community Services of the Pioneer Valley, Inc. 1000 Wilbraham Road Springfield MA 01109-0000  (413) 782-7745

Multicultural Home Care 330 Lynnway Lynn MA 19010000 (781) 593-7174 X
Namaste Home Care, LLC 360 W Boylston Street Suite 209 West Boylston MA 01583-0000  (978) 866-5811

Nashoba Nursing Service & Hospice 3 Patterson Road Suite 3 Shirley MA 01464-0000  (978) 425-6675

Natick VNA 209 West Central St #313 Natick MA 01760-0000  (508) 653-3081

New England Home Care Solutions, Inc. 1565 Lakeview Avenue Dracut MA 01826 978-726-9372

New England Home Health Services 399 Neponset St Ste 200 Canton MA 02021-0000  (781) 821-8500

New England Home Health Services 594 Marrett Rd Ste 11 Lexington MA 02421-0000  (781) 674-9100

Newfound Area Nursing Association 214 Lake St Bristol NH 03222 (603) 744-2733

Nizhoni Health Systems, LLC 5 Middlesex Avenue 4th Floor Somerville MA 02145-0000 (617) 623-3211 X
Noble Visiting Nurse & Hospice 77 Mill St Westfield MA 01085-3602  (413) 562-7049 X
North Country Home Health & Hospice 536 Cottage St Littleton NH 03561 (603) 444-5317

North Hill Home Health Care, Inc. 865 Central Ave. Needham MA 02492-0000 781-433-6308

Northeast Clinical Services, Inc. 89 Newbury Street Suite 202 Danvers MA 01923-0000  (978) 646-5200 X
Northeast Registry of Nurses, Inc. dba Lahey Health at Home 800 Cummings Center, Suite 266U Beverly MA 01915-0000  (978) 921-2615 X
Northeast Rehab Home Care 70 Butler Street Salem NH 03079-0000 (603) 681-3500 X
Northwoods Home Health & Hospice 278 Main St Lancaster NH 03584 (603) 788-5020



Agency Name

Norwell Visiting Nurse Association
Nursing Placement Home Health Care, Inc.
Optimum Healthcare Services, Inc.
Overlook Visiting Nurse Association
Overlook Visiting Nurse Association
Overlook Visiting Nurse Association
Overlook Visiting Nurse Association
Overlook Visiting Nurse Association
Overlook Visiting Nurse Association
Overlook Visiting Nurse Association
Overlook Visiting Nurse Association
Partners HealthCare at Home - Home Care
Partners Home Care

Partners Home Care

Partners Home Care

Partners Home Care

Partners Home Care

Partners Home Care, Inc.

Pathways Healthcare, LLC

Peace and Harmony Home Health, LLC
Pediatria HealthCare

Pemi Baker Community Health
Peoplefirst Homecare

Personal Touch Home Aides

Personal Touch Home Aides of Greater Portsmouth
Pinnacle Home Care

Pinnacle Home Healthcare Services
Porchlight VNA

Presidential Home Health Care, LLC
PSA Healthcare

PSA Healthcare

Rehab at Home

Rockingham VNA & Hospice

Royal Comfort Home Care, Inc.
Salmon Home Care, LLC

Address

120 Longwater Drive

334 East Avenue

41 Highland Avenue
138 Memorial Avenue

38 Main St
41 State Road
416 Belmont Street

8 Masonic Home Rd

91 Main Street
99 Derby Street
One Harvest Circle

5 Wally Krueger Way
200 Ledgewood Place

281 Winter Street
38 Resnik Road
45 Rockdale Street
80 Everett Ave

800 Cummings Center
400 Crown Colony Drive

34 School Street

196 Boston Turnpike Road
101 Boulder Point Drive
420 Lakeside Avenue

15 Tyngsboro Road

226 Rockingham Road

57 Kilvert Street
340 Main St.
21 High Street

1539 Hancock Street
20 Minuteman Way Ste 2

415 Boston Tpke

One Father DeValles Blvd

137 Epping Rd
599 Canal Street
37 Birch Street

Address

Suite 9

Rte 38

Suite 200

Dav 2

1st Floor West
Ste 300

Suite 240
Suite 103
Suite 100

Suite 166S
Suite 202

Ste 3
Suite 401

Suite 105

Suite 856

2nd Floor, Suite 1

Ste 211
Suite 401

Norwell
Pawtucket
Randolph
West Springfield
West Yarmouth
Dartmouth
Worcester
Charlton
Greenfield
Hingham
Lincoln
Bridgewater
Rockland
Waltham
Plymouth
Braintree
Chelsea
Beverly
Quincy
Foxboro
Shrewsbury
Plymouth
Marlborough
North Chelmsford
Londonderry
Warwick
Worcester
Lee

Quincy
Brockton
Shrewsbury
Fall River
Exeter
Lawrence
Milford

Home Health Agencies with Lactation Counseling Services

MA
RI

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NH
MA
MA
NH
RI

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NH
MA
MA

02061-0000
02860-0000
02368

01089-4115
02673-0000
02747-0000
01606-0000
01507-0000
01301-0000
02043-0000
01776-0000
02324-0000
02370-0000
02451-0000
02360-0000
02184-0000
02150-0000
01915-0000
02169-0000
02035-0000
01545-2548
02364-0000
01752-0000
01863-0000
03053-0000
02886

01608

01238-0000
02169

02301-0000
01545-3446
02723-0000
03833-0000
01840-0000
01757-0000

(781) 659-2342
(401) 728-6510
781-635-2005

(413) 732-4236
(508) 862-0200
(508) 990-8160
(508) 792-3760
(508) 434-2440
(413) 772-1993
(781) 740-1100
(781) 430-6050
(508) 697-5984
(781) 681-1256
(781) 290-4000
(781) 290-4000
(781) 681-1000
(617) 887-3600
(978) 236-1300
617-481-9077

(774) 215-5468
(508) 796-4706
603-536-2232]
(508) 481-4930
(978) 251-0170
(603) 437-8239
(401) 921-3133
888.510.5055

(413) 243-1212
617-773-0114

(800) 486-9870
(508) 842-5809
(508) 673-5500
(603) 772-2981
(978) 688-6917
(508) 473-0862

Tufts Health Public Plans, Inc.
(Tufts Health Direct)



Agency Name

Secure Home HealthCare, Inc.

Silver Touch Home Health Care

South Shore VNA

Southcoast Visiting Nurse Association, Inc.
Southcoast Visiting Nurse Association, Inc.
Southcoast Visiting Nurse Association, Inc.
Spectrum Home Health and Hospice Care
St. Joseph Home & Hospice Care
Stoughton Public Health Association
Suburban Home Health Care, Inc.

Sunrise Homecare Services, LLC

UMASS Memorial Home Health And Hospice
United Home Care Services, Inc.

Vine Homecare & Staffing

Visions of Independence, LLC

Visiting Nurse & Community Health

Visiting Nurse Association and Hospice of VT and NH, Inc.

Visiting Nurse Association of Franklin
Visiting Nurse Home Care & Hospice of Carroll County
VNA & Hospice of Cooley Dickinson
VNA & Hospice of Northern Berkshire
VNA at HCS, Inc

VNA at HCS, Inc

VNA at HCS, Inc

VNA Care Network

VNA Care Network

VNA Care Network

VNA Care Network

VNA Care Network

VNA Care Network

VNA Care Network

VNA Care Network

VNA Care Network

VNA Care Network

VNA of Boston

Home Health Agencies with Lactation Counseling Services

Address

891 Hyde Park Ave
22 Greeley St

100 Bay State Dr

115 East Main Road
200 Mill Road

244 North Main Street
770 Converse Street
24 North River Road
10 Pearl Street

1050 Commonwealth Avenue
340 Main Street

650 Lincoln Street
119 R Foster Street
153 Andover Street
34 Crest Road Way
37 Broadway

Po Box 1339

75 Chestnut St

Address
#3
Unit 1A

Suite 120

Suite 910 #6

Suite 104

PO BOX 432 1529 White Mountain Highway

168 Industrial Drive

77 Hospital Ave.

312 Marlboro Street

33 Arborway

45 Main Street

1100 High Street

120 Thomas Street

150 Coolidge Avenue
25-D Washington Square
305 Whitney Street

333 Turnpike Road

40 Wall Street

5 Federal Street

8 Angle Street

One Widger Road Medical Blds
350 Granite Street

P.O Box 564
P.O Box 343
P.O Box 496

Suite 1104

Hyde Park
Merrimack
Braintree
Little Compton
Fairhaven
Raynham
Longmeadow
Milford
Stoughton
Boston
Worcester
Worcester
Peabody
Danvers
Sharon
Arlington
White River Junc
Franklin
North Conway
Northampton
North Adams
Keene
Charlestown
Peterborough
Dedham
Worcester
Watertown
Haverhill
Leominster
Southboro
Spencer
Danvers
Gloucester
Marblehead
Braintree

MA
NH
MA
RI
MA
MA
MA
NH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
VT
NH
NH
MA
MA
NH
NH
NH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

02136
03054
02185-9060
28370000
02709-0000
27670000
01106-0000
03055-0000
02072
02215-0000
01608-0000
01609-0000
01960-0000
01923-0000
02067
02474-0000
05001
03235
03860-0000
01060-0000
01247-0000
03431-0564
03603-00000
03458-00000
02026-0000
01608-0000
02472-0000
01830-0000
01453-0000
01772-0000
01562-0000
01923-0000
01930-0000
01945-0000
02184-4999

(617)524-5005
(603) 424-9479
(781) 843-0947

(508) 973-3200

(413) 567-4600
(603) 673-3460
781-344-7011
617-864-7100
508-757-7000
(508) 754-0052
(978) 531-1772
(978) 532-5592
(781) 784-3320
(781) 643-6090
(888) 300-8853
(603) 934-3454
(603) 356-7006
(413) 584-1060
413-447-2862
(603) 352-2253
(603) 352-2253
(603) 352-2253
(800) 728-1862
(508) 756-7176
(800) 728-1862
(800) 728-1862
(800) 728-1862
(800) 728-1862
(800) 728-1862
(800) 728-1862
(800) 728-1862
(781) 631-1900
(781) 535-5300

Tufts Health Public Plans, Inc.
(Tufts Health Direct)
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Agency Name

VNA of Boston

VNA of Cape Cod

VNA of Cape Cod

VNA of Cape Cod

VNA of Care New England

VNA of Eastern Mass

VNA of Middlesex East

VNA of Rhode Island

VNA of Southern Worcester County
VNS Home Health Services

VNS Home Health Services

VNS of Greater Rhode Island

VNS of Newport And Bristol Counties
Walpole Area VNA

Wentworth Home Care & Hospice, An Amedisys Partner
Whittier Home Health Care
Winchester Home Care

Wing VNA & Hospice

Xanadu Home Health LLC

Address

500 Rutherford Avenue

255 Independence Drive

67 Ter Heun Drive

Route 6, Eastham Commons

51 Health Lane
259 Lowell St

607 North Avenue
475 Kilvert Street

534 School St
11 Wells St Ste 6

14 Woodruff Avenue Ste 7
6 Blackstone Valley Place
1184 East Main Rd

55 West Street
121 Broadway

145 Ward Hill Avenue

7 McKay Ave
40 Wright Street

12 Winterberry Hill Lane

Address
Suite 101

Suite 17
Suite 400

Suite 115

Charlestown
Hyannis
Falmouth
Eastham
Warwick
Somerville
Wakefield
Warwick
Webster
Westerly
Narragansett
Lincoln
Portsmouth
Walpole
Dover
Bradford
Winchester
Palmer
Middleborough

Home Health Agencies with Lactation Counseling Services

MA
MA
MA
MA
RI
MA
MA
RI
MA
RI
RI
RI
RI
MA
NH
MA
MA
MA
MA

02129-0000
02601-0000
02540-0000
02642-0000
02886-0000
02144-0000
01880-0000
02886-0000
01570-0000
02891-0000
02882-3467
02865-0000
02871-0000
02081-0000
03820-0000
01830-0000
01890-0000
01069-0000
02346

(617) 886-6500
(508) 957-7400
(508) 957-7400
(508) 957-7400
(401) 737-6050
(617) 623-3600
(781) 224-3399
(401) 574-4900
(508) 943-0612
(401) 788-2031
(401) 788-2031
(800) 696-7991
(401) 682-2100
(508) 668-1066
(603) 742-7921
(978) 374-6300
(781) 756-2488
(413) 283-9715
508-946-1200

Tufts Health Public Plans, Inc.
(Tufts Health Direct)
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